

18 M A C T 458/25

TOTA RAM Lr. (FATEL) Vs. MD ISRAFIL

08.09.2025

Present: None for petitioner
R1 in person.

At request of R1, list before Lok Adalat on 13.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.09.2025