

13 M A C T 458/25

TOTA RAM Lr. (FATEL) Vs. MD ISRAFIL

06.01.2026

Present: Sh. R. N. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner in person.

None for R1 and R2.

Sh. Raghav Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance.

At request of Ld. Counsel for R3, as the revised approval is
not received, therefore, adjourned.

List before lok adalat on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.01.2026